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Name Contact Information Rate 
 

Courses 

Gary Bolduc Phone: (860)617-9250 
Email: garyb@buffalo.edu $15/hour MTH 115, 121, 122, 131, 141, 

142, 241, 306, 309 

Derek Crane 
Phone: (716) 830-9260 
Email: derekcra@buffalo.edu 
 

$12/hour 
MTH 115, 121, 122, 131, 141, 
142, 306, 411, Actuarial Exam 
1/P  

Daniel Crowe Phone: (716) 830-2094 
Email: djcrowe@buffalo.edu 

$10-$15/hour 
depending on 
level 

MTH: 115, 121, 122, 131, 141, 
142, 241, 306, 309, 417, 418, 
425 
ULC: 147, 148 

Maulik Dave Email: maulikda@buffalo.edu $15/hour MTH: 115, 121, 122, 131, 141, 
142,  241 

Nicolas Hennings Phone: (716) 462-7739 
Email: nlhennings@gmail.com $15/hour MTH: 115, 120, 121, 122,  

131, 141, 142 

Bryan Johns 
 
Email:  brjohns@buffalo.edu 
 

$20/hour 
All Undergraduate Courses 
(Except for MTH 306) 
 

Karthick Krishna Phone: (716) 867-4153 
Email: kvenkata@buffalo.edu 

$12-15/hour 
depending on 
level 

All Undergraduate Courses 

Steven Leuthe Email: smleuthe@buffalo.edu $20/hour 
MTH: 115, 120, 121, 122, 131, 
141, 142, 154, 241, 306, 309, 
311, 337, 411, 417, 437, 438 

Paul May Phone: (716) 570-4134 
Email: paulmay@buffalo.edu $25/hour MTH: 115, 120, 121, 122, 131, 

141, 142, 241, 309, 411 

Adam McKay Phone: (585) 766-3377 
Email: adammcka@buffalo.edu $15/hour MTH 121, 122, 131, 141, 142, 

241, 306, 309, 311, 411, 425 

Pavey Nganpi Phone: (321) 987- 4803 $15/hour MTH: 115, 121, 122, 141, 142, 
425 

John Nicponski Phone: (585) 469-8245 
Email: johnnicp@buffalo.edu $25/hour All Undergraduate Courses 

except prob& stats courses. 

Mark Nieland Phone: (716) 605-8879 
Email: mnieland@buffalo.edu $15/hour All Undergraduate Courses 

Michael Rosas Phone: (760) 684-5327 
Email: marosas@buffalo.edu $20/hour 

MTH:  121, 131, 141, 142, 
241, 309 
 

Kan Wang Phone: (917) 822-3256 
Email: kanwang@buffalo.edu $15/hr MTH: 115, 121, 122, 131, 141, 

142, 306, 419 

Wan Zhai Phone: (716) 359-5433 
Email: wanzhai@buffalo.edu $20/hour All Undergraduate Courses 

 


